
Salmon Fishfingers/ 
Fishfingers with Chips & 

Tomato Sauce

Meatballs in Tomato 
Sauce with Rice

Peri Peri or BBQ 
Chicken** or

Quorn with Diced 
Seasoned Potatoes & 

Sweetcorn Salsa

Cottage Pie 
with Gravy

NEW Tomato & 
Vegetable Pasta

Mexican Bean Roll with 
Chips & Tomato Sauce

NEW Cheese and Broccoli 
Pasta with Garlic Bread

NEW Creamy Chickpea and 
Coconut Curry with Rice

Mexican Fajitas
with Rice

Vegetables of the DayVegetables of the DayVegetables of the DayVegetables of the DayVegetables of the Day

Chocolate Orange CookieCarrot and Courgette CakeFruit PlatterMelting Moment BiscuitBlackberry and Apple 
Crumble with Custard

NEW Tuna Pasta Bake or 
Fishfingers with Chips & 

Tomato Sauce 

Chicken** Tikka 
Masala with Rice

Pork Sausage or Chicken 
sausage** and Mash 

with Gravy

NEW Chicken** Pasta Bake 
with Garlic BreadClassic Cheese and Tomato 

Pizza

Or Rainbow Pizza

With Potato Wedges

Cheese and Tomato Quiche 
with Chips & Tomato Sauce

NEW Mild Mexican Chilli
with Rice

Vegan Sausage and Mash 
with Gravy

Chinese Vegetable Curry
with Rice

Vegetables of the DayVegetables of the DayVegetables of the DayVegetables of the DayVegetables of the Day

Oaty CookiePeach CakeFruit MedleyJelly with MandarinsMarble Sponge Cake with 
Custard

Breaded Fish with Chips & 
Tomato Sauce

Spaghetti 
BolognaiseGammon Roast of the 

Day with Stuffing, Roast 
Potatoes and Gravy

NEW Mild Caribbean 
Chicken** with Rice and 

Peas
NEW Caribbean 

Butterbean Stew with 
Rice and Peas 

Macaroni Cheese

Cheese and Pepper 
Omelette with Chips & 

Tomato Sauce
NEW Hot Pot Baked Bean 

Casserole with Rice
Vegan Cottage Pie 

with Gravy

Plant Balls in Tomato Sauce 
with Rice

Vegetables of the DayVegetables of the DayVegetables of the DayVegetables of the DayVegetables of the Day

Vanilla ShortbreadNEW Savoury Cheese SconeFruit SaladSticky Toffee Apple Crumble 
with Custard

Chocolate and Beetroot 
Brownie

Added Plant Power VeganWholemeal

Freshly cooked Jacket Potato with a choice of fillings daily, - Monday, Tuesday, and Thursday- Filled Wrap or Baguette with a 
choice of Cheese, Ham ,and Tuna Mayo  - Bread freshly baked on site daily- Daily salad selection.

Central Autumn 
Winter Menu 2024 
2025

04/11/2024
25/11/2024
16/12/2024
20/01/2025
10/02/2025
10/03/2025
31/03/2025

28/10/2024
18/11/2024
09/12/2024
13/01/2025
03/02/2025
03/03/2025
24/03/2025 

11/11/2024
02/12/2024
06/01/2025
27/01/2025
24/02/2025
17/03/2025
07/04/2025

**Halal options available 

Option one

Option two

Dessert

Option one

Dessert

Dessert

Option two

Option two

Option one


